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<No Title>
Grid Size: 487W x 181H
Design Area:

Legend:
Ol 2]
B 2]
Sl 2]
EH 2
BN 2]
B 2]
X 121
Gl 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

34.64" x 12.79" (485 x 179 stitches)

349
3705
498
815
891
956
776
902

coral - dk
melon - dk

christmas red - dk

garnet - md
carnation - dk
geranium
pink - md
garnet - vy dk

(1276 stitches)
(1372 stitches)
(2015 stitches)
(2057 stitches)
(1523 stitches)
(1576 stitches)
(767 stitches)

(993 stitches)

EI] 2]
B 2
XA 2]
RN 2]
EH 2]
K] [2]
Al BV

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3747
333
160
900

3031

Ecru
310

blue violet - vy It
blue violet - vy dk
gray blue - md
burnt orange - dk

mocha brown - vy dk

ecru
black
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(479 stitches)
(629 stitches)
(422 stitches)
(3380 stitches)
(2523 stitches)
(247 stitches)
(10390 stitches)





